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201709060003
25160

09/06/2017
11:11:42

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLISON
BOBBY

201709070003
26560

09/07/2017
01:35:08

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROTZER
JASON W

201709070003
26570

09/07/2017
01:35:09

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROTZER
HEATHER S

201710060003
65180

10/06/2017
10:58:15

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PRESSLEY
TRACY D

Instr
#:20040527000
283310

201712040004
33450

12/04/2017
01:48:36

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HYDE
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20100301000
059960

201803140000
82680

03/14/2018
02:27:31

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMASTER
BONNIE W

201803150000
85310

03/15/2018
01:05:54

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER
LAURA G

201805250001
83520

05/25/2018
11:25:41

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKINNEY
RYAN

201806200002
19260

06/20/2018
11:21:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BOOTHE
MARTY C

Instr
#:20150923000
333120

201806130002
09820

06/13/2018
03:20:02

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUTCHINSON
JULIA C

201806130002
09930

06/13/2018
03:41:19

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RIGG
JENNIFER

201807050002
38320

07/05/2018
07:48:49

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHEPHERD
SAMUEL W

201807160002
52340

07/16/2018
02:57:43

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIBERIAN
STAR SLED
DOG RESCUE

201811190004
07860

11/19/2018
01:14:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON
ROBERT L



201812130004
36310

12/13/2018
01:40:29

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HILLIARD
BARBARA A

Instr
#:20150204000
037240

201812190004
42280

12/19/2018
07:18:40

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
DANNY

201901250000
26520

01/25/2019
09:15:28

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITING
MARCUS L

201909270003
53480

09/27/2019
09:57:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANLEY
JENNIFER D

201909270003
53490

09/27/2019
10:01:19

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
HAROLD V

201909270003
53720

09/27/2019
11:06:41

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
CHRISTOPHE
R E

201911270004
41610

11/27/2019
10:09:20

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PARTRIDGE
DUSTY L

Instr
#:20150716000
242680

201912200004
72640

12/20/2019
10:31:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHULZ
SHERRY L

202001080000
11670

01/08/2020
02:17:04

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAVER
CLEOPHIE

202001080000
11980

01/08/2020
03:22:09

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
PRESTON R

202003050000
87700

03/05/2020
09:17:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASE SKYLAR
E

202003060000
90550

03/06/2020
03:59:20

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANGE AMY
ALICIA

202003100000
93910

03/10/2020
09:51:22

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES
KEVIN LAMAR

202003100000
93900

03/10/2020
09:51:21

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
ANDREA
PATRICIA

202003110000
97590

03/11/2020
02:34:17

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHEPHERD
SAMUEL W

Instr
#:20180705000
238320

202004210001
56510

04/21/2020
03:41:13

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAINEY
JAMES F


