Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709060003 25160	09/06/2017 11:11:42	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLISON BOBBY						Document
201709070003 26560	09/07/2017 01:35:08	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROTZER JASON W						
201709070003 26570	09/07/2017 01:35:09	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROTZER HEATHER S						
201710060003 65180	10/06/2017 10:58:15	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PRESSLEY TRACY D					Instr #:20040527000 283310	
201712040004 33450	12/04/2017 01:48:36	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HYDE ANTHONY D					Instr #:20100301000 059960	
201803140000 82680	03/14/2018 02:27:31	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMASTER BONNIE W						
201803150000 85310	03/15/2018 01:05:54	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARKER LAURA G						
201805250001 83520	05/25/2018 11:25:41	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKINNEY RYAN						
201806200002 19260	06/20/2018 11:21:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BOOTHE MARTY C					Instr #:20150923000 333120	
201806130002 09820	06/13/2018 03:20:02	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUTCHINSON JULIA C						
201806130002 09930	06/13/2018 03:41:19	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RIGG JENNIFER						
201807050002 38320	07/05/2018 07:48:49	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHEPHERD SAMUEL W						
201807160002 52340	07/16/2018 02:57:43	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIBERIAN STAR SLED DOG RESCUE						
201811190004 07860	11/19/2018 01:14:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON ROBERT L						

201812130004 36310	12/13/2018 01:40:29	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HILLIARD BARBARA A			Instr #:20150204000 037240	
201812190004 42280	12/19/2018 07:18:40	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CUNNINGHAM DANNY				
201901250000 26520	01/25/2019 09:15:28	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITING MARCUS L				
201909270003 53480	09/27/2019 09:57:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANLEY JENNIFER D				
201909270003 53490	09/27/2019 10:01:19	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER HAROLD V				
201909270003 53720	09/27/2019 11:06:41	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER CHRISTOPHE R E				
201911270004 41610	11/27/2019 10:09:20	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PARTRIDGE DUSTY L			Instr #:20150716000 242680	
201912200004 72640	12/20/2019 10:31:46	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHULZ SHERRY L				
202001080000 11670	01/08/2020 02:17:04	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAVER CLEOPHIE				
202001080000 11980	01/08/2020 03:22:09	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE PRESTON R				
202003050000 87700	03/05/2020 09:17:00	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASE SKYLAR E				
202003060000 90550	03/06/2020 03:59:20	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANGE AMY ALICIA				
202003100000 93910	03/10/2020 09:51:22	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES KEVIN LAMAR				
202003100000 93900	03/10/2020 09:51:21	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN ANDREA PATRICIA				
202003110000 97590	03/11/2020 02:34:17	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHEPHERD SAMUEL W			Instr #:20180705000 238320	_
202004210001 56510	04/21/2020 03:41:13	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAINEY JAMES F				